Mens

Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2008/2009State Drycasting

Individual Results

Rank Caster# Name

1 23
2 14
3 1
4 21
5 7
6 8
7 3
8 9
9 6
10 12
11
12
13 16
14 11
15 15
16 2
17 10
18 13
19 19
20 20
21 17
22 18

JOE PULLELLA
CHAS REIGERT
JASON PEMBER
PETER PEKAAR
SCOTT ROLLS
JEFF HEWTON
MAL HARRIS
ANDREW PEKAAR
MARK HANSEN
RHYS JONES
TONY D'ALONZO
MARK PEMBER
SEAN COLLIER
JOHN BENNIMAN
PETER STOECKEL
JOE HORVATH
STEVE BRUHN
ROYCE KOBELKE
BRETT SMITH
NICK ALLSWORTH
TONY ONG

RIC PARKER

Club

Surfcasters (1)
OSAC Beach
Melville
Surfcasters
Melville
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
Melville
Melville
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
Melville
Melville
Melville
OSAC Beach
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
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Run on Sunday, 26 October 2008

Accuracy

99.17%
54.17%
89.17%
75.83%
59.17%
82.50%
100.00%
54.17%
67.50%
30.00%
71.67%
79.17%
38.33%
40.83%
42.50%
34.17%
35.83%
30.00%
60.83%
95.83%
74.17%
42.50%

1
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Art. Bait

92.09%
100.00%
78.27%
81.03%
87.91%
76.00%
84.21%
83.70%
69.00%
88.68%
70.24%
78.72%
70.28%
66.89%
70.91%
58.47%
54.64%
77.06%
37.62%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

112g

73.25%
100.00%
79.47%
83.59%
92.18%
78.99%
44.82%
82.28%
78.88%
91.30%
67.73%
40.54%
77.47%
70.45%
56.90%
66.37%
55.18%
36.38%
39.95%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Version dated 12 December2008

Total

264.51%
254.17%
246.91%
240.45%
239.25%
237.49%
229.03%
220.16%
215.38%
209.99%
209.64%
198.43%
186.09%
178.17%
170.30%
159.01%
145.66%
143.44%
138.40%

95.83%

74.17%

42.50%



Ladies

Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2008/2009State Drycasting
Individual Results

Rank Caster# Name

101
103
104
105
102
106

DO A WDN B
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FILOMENA
MARCIA PEKAAR
WENDY HANSEN
BEV GRIGO
CAROLYN
ANNELLA

Club

OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
OSAC Beach
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Run on Sunday, 26 October 2008

Accuracy

100.00%
80.31%
62.20%
51.97%
72.44%
44.09%

2

Art. Bait

87.40%
98.44%
100.00%
94.53%
78.06%
55.65%

1129 Total

94.84%  282.25%
99.92%  278.67%
100.00%  262.20%
92.64%  239.14%
82.41%  232.91%
66.62%  166.37%

Version dated 12 December2008



Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2008/2009State Drycasting

Individual Results

Veterans Run on Sunday, 26 October 2008
Rank Caster# Name Club Accuracy  Art. Bait 1129 Total
1 32 GARY Surfcasters 100.00% 96.11% 89.13% 285.24%
2 40 GEORGE HOLMAN  Surfcasters 82.39%  100.00%  100.00%  282.39%
3 33 BOB HENDERSON  Surfcasters (1) 80.11% 90.13% 86.45%  256.69%
4 36 MAL HEAD Surfcasters (1) 80.11% 83.16% 81.03%  244.31%
5 34 MICK BURGEN Melville 78.41% 78.12% 78.49%  235.02%
6 39  ALAN JONES Surfcasters (1) 77.27% 77.67% 77.02%  231.96%
7 35 JOHN CROMPTON  Surfcasters 61.36% 67.55% 61.83%  190.75%
8 31 DON COX Melville 30.11% 58.87% 64.25%  153.23%
9 37 MIKE BERNISTON Melville 21.59% 59.44% 55.40%  136.44%
10 38 TREVOR STAM Surfcasters 39.20% 47.81% 34.61%  121.62%
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Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2008/2009State Drycasting

Individual Results

Juniors Run on Sunday, 26 October 2008
Rank Caster# Name Club Accuracy  Art. Bait 1129 Total
1 110 HOLLY WALKER Surfcasters 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 300.00%
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Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2008/2009State Drycasting

Individual Results

Mini Juniors Run on Sunday, 26 October 2008
Rank Caster# Name Club Accuracy  Art. Bait 1129 Total
1 115 BEN PULLELLA Surfcasters 60.61% 100.00% 82.98% 243.59%
2 117 MICHAEL Surfcasters 6.06% 54.86% 100.00% 160.92%
3 116 JUSTINE DAVIS Melville 100.00% 0.00% 42.97% 142.97%
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