## **Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)** 2008/2009 State Drycasting

## **Individual Results**

### **Mens**

Rank	Caster #	Name	Club	Accuracy	Art. Bait	112g	Total
1	23	JOE PULLELLA	Surfcasters (1)	99.17%	92.09%	73.25%	264.51%
2	14	CHAS REIGERT	OSAC Beach	54.17%	100.00%	100.00%	254.17%
3	1	JASON PEMBER	Melville	89.17%	78.27%	79.47%	246.91%
4	21	PETER PEKAAR	Surfcasters	75.83%	81.03%	83.59%	240.45%
5	7	SCOTT ROLLS	Melville	59.17%	87.91%	92.18%	239.25%
6	8	JEFF HEWTON	OSAC Beach	82.50%	76.00%	78.99%	237.49%
7	3	MAL HARRIS	Surfcasters	100.00%	84.21%	44.82%	229.03%
8	9	ANDREW PEKAAR	Surfcasters	54.17%	83.70%	82.28%	220.16%
9	6	MARK HANSEN	Surfcasters	67.50%	69.00%	78.88%	215.38%
10	12	RHYS JONES	Surfcasters	30.00%	88.68%	91.30%	209.99%
11	5	TONY D'ALONZO	OSAC Beach	71.67%	70.24%	67.73%	209.64%
12	4	MARK PEMBER	Melville	79.17%	78.72%	40.54%	198.43%
13	16	SEAN COLLIER	Melville	38.33%	70.28%	77.47%	186.09%
14	11	JOHN BENNIMAN	OSAC Beach	40.83%	66.89%	70.45%	178.17%
15	15	PETER STOECKEL	Surfcasters	42.50%	70.91%	56.90%	170.30%
16	2	JOE HORVATH	OSAC Beach	34.17%	58.47%	66.37%	159.01%
17	10	STEVE BRUHN	Melville	35.83%	54.64%	55.18%	145.66%
18	13	ROYCE KOBELKE	Melville	30.00%	77.06%	36.38%	143.44%
19	19	<b>BRETT SMITH</b>	Melville	60.83%	37.62%	39.95%	138.40%
20	20	NICK ALLSWORTH	OSAC Beach	95.83%	0.00%	0.00%	95.83%
21	17	TONY ONG	OSAC Beach	74.17%	0.00%	0.00%	74.17%
22	18	RIC PARKER	Surfcasters	42.50%	0.00%	0.00%	42.50%

# **Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)**

## 2008/2009 State Drycasting

## **Individual Results**

## **Ladies**

Rank	Caster #	Name	Club	Accuracy	Art. Bait	112g	Total
1	101	FILOMENA	OSAC Beach	100.00%	87.40%	94.84%	282.25%
2	103	MARCIA PEKAAR	Surfcasters	80.31%	98.44%	99.92%	278.67%
3	104	WENDY HANSEN	Surfcasters	62.20%	100.00%	100.00%	262.20%
4	105	BEV GRIGO	Surfcasters	51.97%	94.53%	92.64%	239.14%
5	102	CAROLYN	OSAC Beach	72.44%	78.06%	82.41%	232.91%
6	106	ANNELLA	OSAC Beach	44.09%	55.65%	66.62%	166.37%

# **Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)** 2008/2009 State Drycasting

## **Individual Results**

### **Veterans**

Rank	Caster #	Name	Club	Accuracy	Art. Bait	112g	Total
1	32	GARY	Surfcasters	100.00%	96.11%	89.13%	285.24%
2	40	GEORGE HOLMAN	Surfcasters	82.39%	100.00%	100.00%	282.39%
3	33	<b>BOB HENDERSON</b>	Surfcasters (1)	80.11%	90.13%	86.45%	256.69%
4	36	MAL HEAD	Surfcasters (1)	80.11%	83.16%	81.03%	244.31%
5	34	MICK BURGEN	Melville	78.41%	78.12%	78.49%	235.02%
6	39	ALAN JONES	Surfcasters (1)	77.27%	77.67%	77.02%	231.96%
7	35	JOHN CROMPTON	Surfcasters	61.36%	67.55%	61.83%	190.75%
8	31	DON COX	Melville	30.11%	58.87%	64.25%	153.23%
9	37	MIKE BERNISTON	Melville	21.59%	59.44%	55.40%	136.44%
10	38	TREVOR STAM	Surfcasters	39.20%	47.81%	34.61%	121.62%

## **Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)**

# 2008/2009 State Drycasting

## **Individual Results**

## **Juniors**

Rank	Caster #	<sup>t</sup> Name	Club	Accuracy	Art. Bait	112g	Total
1	110	HOLLY WALKER	Surfcasters	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	300.00%

# **Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)**

## 2008/2009 State Drycasting

## **Individual Results**

## **Mini Juniors**

Rank	Caster #	<sup>‡</sup> Name	Club	Accuracy	Art. Bait	112g	Total
1	115	BEN PULLELLA	Surfcasters	60.61%	100.00%	82.98%	243.59%
2	117	MICHAEL	Surfcasters	6.06%	54.86%	100.00%	160.92%
3	116	JUSTINE DAVIS	Melville	100.00%	0.00%	42.97%	142.97%